
 

Youth Group Activity Plan  

January - March 2026 
 
January LOCATION TIME WHAT’S HAPPENING 

Friday, 9th January Gold Foundation 6:30pm–8:30pm 
Social activities (movies, games, playground, 

table tennis, arts & crafts) 

Friday, 16th January Gold Foundation 6:30pm–8:30pm 
Social activities (movies, games, playground, 

table tennis, arts & crafts)  

Friday, 23rd January Gold Foundation 
6:30pm–
8:30pm 

 Social activities (movies, games, playground, 
table tennis, arts & crafts) + Australia Day, bring 

a plate to share! 

Friday, 30th January 
120 Hendrie St, 
Park Holme SA 

5043 

5:30pm–
7:30pm 

Picnic and Swimming at Marion Outdoor Pool! 

February LOCATION TIME WHAT’S HAPPENING 

Friday, 6th February Gold Foundation 
6:30pm–
8:30pm 

Social activities (movies, games, playground, 
table tennis, arts & crafts) + Talent Show! 

Friday, 13th February Gold Foundation 6:30pm–8:30pm 
Social activities (movies, games, playground, 

table tennis, arts & crafts)  

Friday, 20th February 
 

Gold Foundation 
6:30pm- 
8:30pm 

Social activities (movies, games, playground, 
table tennis, arts & crafts) + Seek & Snap (Phone-

friendly) 

Friday, 27th February 

Marion Shopping 
Centre, 297 

Diagonal Rd, 
Oaklands Park SA 

6:00pm–
8:00pm 

Intensity and Dinner at Betty’s burgers 

March LOCATION TIME WHAT’S HAPPENING 

Friday, 6th March Gold Foundation 6:30pm 8:30pm 
Social activities (movies, games, playground, 

table tennis, arts & crafts)  

Friday, 13th March Gold Foundation 
6:30pm–
8:30pm 

Social activities (movies, games, playground, 
table tennis, arts & crafts) + Pictionary 

tournament. 

Friday 20th March 
164-168 Richmond 
Rd, Marleston SA 

5033 

6:30pm–
8:00pm 

BOUNCEinc Marleston 

Friday, 27th March Gold Foundation 6:30pm–8:30pm 
Social activities (movies, games, playground, 

table tennis, arts & crafts)  

*External event that incurs an additional cost. All other sessions are included in Youth 
Group Memberships (12-month membership= $1,790 or 6-month membership= $950). 
Casual attendance costs $40 per session.*Internal Special Activity (Optional) 


